
BD7037

RU-ST20170526
VER: 2.1

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28

A29
A30
A31
A32
A33
A34
A35
A37
A38
A39
A40
A41
A42
A43
A44
A45
A46
A47
A48
A49
A50
A51
A52
A53
A54
A55
A56
A57

A58
A59
A60
A61
A62
A63
A64
A65
A66
A67
A68
A69
A70
A71
A72
A73
A74
A75
A76

Base 
Column base
Plain washer 8
Spring washer 8
Bolt M8X20
Column
Screw 
Nut M8
Screw M8X10
Locking knob
Handle shaft
Handle 
Handle cover
Spring
Motor bracket shaft 
Anti-vibration pad
Rubber pad
Screw M6X12
Cable protector
Plain washer
Bolt M8X18
Motor 
Motor pulley
Screw M6X10
Micro-switch box 
Micro-switch 
Micro-switch cable clamp
Screw ST2.2X10

Micro-switch box cover
Screw ST2.2X8
Nut M6
Micro-switch connector 
screw
Belt box 
ScrewM4X10
Screw M5X8
Switch 
Plain washer 4
Cable clamp
Nut M4
Screw ST3.5X10
Cable 
Cable sleeve
Screw M4X8
Cable nip
Switch box 
Switch box bracket
Cable clamp
Screw M4X12
Case
spring
Spring holder
Nut M10X1
Pointer
Shaft 
Eye shield 

Locking handle
Table bracket
Rivet 2X3
Angle label
Work table
Spring washer12
Bolt M12X25
13MM Chuck
Spindle 
Bearing 6201Z
Spindle bush 
Rubber washer
Circlip 12
Cirlip 12
Bearing 6230
Square pin 
Cirlip 22
Spindle pulley
Belt 

NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION

A76

A75

A24

A74

A73

A71

A72

A72

A71
A20

A56

A54

A54

A55

A43 A44
A45

A39
A46

A47
A48

A49

A50

A51
A52

A53
A54

A54

A42
A41

A40
A39

A38

A37

A35
A34

A20

A19

A18

A17

A3

A21

A22

A23

A24

A25

A20

A18
A26A27A28A29A30

A31
A32

A33

A16
A15

A14

A10A9

A8

A7

A13

A12

A11

A6

A5

A4

A3

A2

A1

A58
A59

A60A61
A62

A63
A64

A31

A57A70

A67

A69

A68

A67

A66

A65


